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Nombre Piloto
1º  JORGE TELLEZ Arca 4 562 1 640 0 1.202
2º  FERNANDO ESTEBAN Arca 7 493 3 587 0 1.080 122 122
3º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca 5 538 5 538 0 1.076 4 126
4º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca 9 452 2 613 0 1.065 11 137
5º  MIGUEL ORTIZ Arca 8 472 9 452 0 924 141 278
6º  JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA LOZANO Arca 11 414 7 493 0 907 17 295
7º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca 10 433 10 433 0 866 41 336
8º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca - 4 562 0 562 304 640
9º  IVAN ALONSO Arca - 8 472 0 472 90 730

10º  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca - 11 414 0 414 58 788

11º  ALBERTO C. MAESTRE Arca 1 640 6 515 1155 0 414 1.202
12º  CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA Arca 2 613 - 613 0 0 1.202
13º  EMILIO HIDALGO MAZUELAS Arca 3 587 - 587 0 0 1.202
14º  ISMAEL VAZQUEZ GARI Arca 6 515 - 515 0 0 1.202

2015 Regional Aecar Zona Centro
1ª Arca    

22/ 02
2ª Arca    

13/ 09
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Detalle Detalle

'= Descalificado por no tener al día la licencia de Aecar 2015  (Fecha de consulta en Aecar el 14/9/2015)

http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/19235/145306
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/22556/156695
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